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IME\EENRFINGE Bafy A +/-2SD
(AFP)ERfaEH

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence ng/mL 83.2 67.1-99.3

Immunoassay (CLIA)
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay ng/mL 70.5 56.1-84.9
(ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme ng/mL 60.3 48.1-72.5

immunoassay (CLEIA)

(CA 125)E36HR 125

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme 1U/mL 229 184-274
immunoassay (CLEIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay 1U/mL 179 138-220
(ECLIA)

DiaSorin Liaison /XL

Diasorin \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA U/mL 276 221-331
)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series
Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) 1U/mL 288 232-344

(CA 15-3)fE3HU/R 15-3

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) 1U/mL 104 80.4-128
DiaSorin Liaison /XL

Diasorin \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA 1IU/mL 95.3 76.4-114
)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay 1U/mL 69.3 54.5-84.1
(ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme U/mL 96.3 77-116

immunoassay (CLEIA)
maglumi system
Snibe \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) 1U/mL 108 86.4-130

(CA 19-9)#ERFUR 19-9
Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme U/mL 178 142-214
immunoassay (CLEIA)
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay U/mL 76.8 60.5-93.1
(ECLIA)

DiaSorin Liaison /XL

Diasorin \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA IU/mL 187 152-222
)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series
Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) IU/mL 398 318-478

(CA T2-A)HERIUR 72-4

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay 1U/mL 8.23 6.21-10.3
(ECLIA)

(CEA)ERRHTIR

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) ng/ml— 46.3 37.3-55.3
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay ng/mL 35.7 27.9-43.5
(ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence ng/mL 31.3 25.3-37.3
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme ng/mL 26.5 21.7-31.3
immunoassay (CLEIA)

(Cyfra 21-1)4HEAEE19RER

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay ng/mL 10.3 8.08-12.5
(ECLIA)

(Ferritin)&k&EH

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay ug/L 352 278-426
(ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme Mg/L 306 250-362
immunoassay (CLEIA)

Beckman Access

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence ug/L 268 219-317
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) ug/L 409 329-489

(F-PSA)BERIF BRI FAEUR
Abbott ARCHITECT i series
Abbgtt \ Chemiluminelzsstl:aelnce Immunoassay (CLIA) ng/mL 4.23 3.36-5.1
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Beckman Access

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(hCG) A BRI

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT
Siemens \ Enzyme linked immunosorbent assays
(ELISA)

(PSA)RIFIRRF R TR

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

Beckman Access

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(SCOBPAEIRETUR

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(TPAYBRZBRHR

DiaSorin Liaison /XL
Diasorin \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
(TPS)BRZEIFRAUR

Manual
OTHER \ Enzyme linked immunosorbent assays
(ELISA)

(B-hCO) AFERR R BRAZ=PIE

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

IU/L

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

U/L

U/L

IU/L

6.03

5.12

4.86

98.6

16.2

19.3
17.9
18.3

12.8

8.85

3820

104

157

4.66-7.4

4.16-6.08

3.89-5.83

78.8-118

13-19.4

15.4-23.2
14.6-21.2

14.7-21.9

10.2-15.4

6.98-10.7

3040-4590

86-122

129-185
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